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s OFFICE OF THE

Name of Work: CONSTRUCTION OF CC ROAD
AT SHRAM NAGAR WARD 53D
AsperSOR : SCHEDULE OF RATES PUBLIG

SN REF ITEH DESCRIPTION

112 Surface dressing of the

+ ground including removing

] | vegetation and making up
| undulations and

1S ems in deptly/ height
including disposal of

* rubbish upto 1.5 m lift and

: lead upto 50m (at least Sm

| away from the dressed

| | area).

ANDRCC D
ISTRICT KORBA

WORKS DEPARTMENT (PWD BUILDING-01.01.2015)

in-equalitics not exceeding

e e e e e . et ey e e e e

NAGAR PALIK NIGAM, KORBA ( C.G.)

L]

FAILED ESTIMATE
RAIN FROM PAPPU SATNAMI GHAR TO PRAJAPATI GHAR

5]

Hip|

QrY| UNIT ]

RATE| AMOUNT

1

)
1 |

—_—

T

2| 1.1 Excavation for al] types and

sizes of foundations,
trenches and drains or for
| any other purpose

" including disposal of

- excavated stuff upto 1.5 m
; lift and lead upto 50m (at
,' \ least 5m away from the

v excavated area), including
f | dressing and leveling of

: ] pits.

Total

1.1 | In all types of soils,

-

180.00

1.30

.f

]

31118 | Providing and filling in

| I plinth with sand/ Crusher
| ' dust and hard moorum
l under floor in layers not
exceeding 20cm in depth
consolidating cach
' deposited layer by
| ramming and watering,
including dressing etc.

:

|

|

| ‘
—i___jcomplete.

180.00

Pow

e et § o

1.30

105.00| sqm

e

|

210.60

185.00| 38961.66';
|

H

i

PRI
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?g»% REF | ITEM DESCRIPTION _

Pt

{

——

{ {
s 1

[ 4] 31
|

|
|
|

|
|

I’rdviding and laying
nominal mix plain cement
conercte with crushed
stone aggregate using
conerete mixer in all
works upto plinth level
excluding cost of form
work.

] 1.2

i et 4

1:4:8 (1 cement ; 4
coarse sand : § graded
stone aggregate 40mm
nominal size).

e S

8 Hoj

QTyY |

UNIT

o LM

RATE |

23.40

cum

371.00

-

180.00

0.9

0 0.10

16.20

Total

16.20

cum

2659.00

Providing and placing in
position reinforcement for
R.C.C. work including
straightening, cutting,
bending, binding etc.
complete as per drawings
including cost of binding
wire in foundation and
plinth all complete:

121 |

Thermo-Mechanically
treated bars FE 415

1200

2.05

0.62

1517.82

180.00

0.40

497.70

PRECAST

180X6

0.80

0.62

599.72

180X6

1.00

0.62

666.36

Total

3281.60

kg

54.50

178847.20

Providing and fixing form
work including centring,
shuttering, strutting,
staging, propping bracing
etc. complete and
including its removal at
all levels, for:

1.1

) SR

Foundations, footings, bases
of columns plinth beam,
curtain wall in any shape
and size and all type of wall
below plinth level.

180.00

0.70

252.00

180.00

0.60

216.00

Total

468.00

sqm

139.00

65052.00

Suspended floors, roofs,

access platform, bal‘conlt.:s:_“

2. ) i S SRS
o R A

s

R I e

S IR AT
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;&.2 REF | ITEM DESCRIPTION

! (plain surfaces) and shelves |
! (cast in situ)

HID

_ary.

UNIT [

180 |

RATE|_AMOUNT |

1.00

0.60

108.00

180

3.80

0.10

68.40

' Providing and laying
nominal mix reinforced

| cement concrete with

| crushed stonc aggregate

! using concrete mixer in

| all works upto plinth
level excluding cost of form

. work.

Total

176.40

sqm

235.00

41454,00

[:1%:3 (1 cement: 1%
coarse sand : 3 graded
stone aggregate 20mm

nominal size).

-

180.00

0.90

0.10

16.20

|
i
|

N

180.00

0.15

0.60

3240

PRECAST

180

1.00

0.90

0.10

16.20

Total

64.80

cum

4163.00

39

Extra for precast PCC/ RCC
work of any mix including
form work, hoisting and
fixing in Cement Mortar,
1:2 (1 Cement : 2 coarse
sand) and finishing with
cement plaster in Cement
Mortar 1:3 (1 Cement : 3
coarse sand) but excluding
reinforcement.

269762.40

i

16.20

i
i
i
{
!

Total

16.20

cum

469.00

7597.80 |

91117

Filling from available
excavated stuff (Excluding
rock) in trenches, plinth,
sides of foundation ctc. in
layers not exceeding
20cm in depth
consolidating each
deposited layer by ramming
and watering with a lead
upto 50 M. and lift upto 1.5
M.

180.00

0.20

0.70

50.40

-
10}

3

i Providing and laymg

Total

50.40

cum

65.00

R T S et

5
|
i
l
|
|
—
|

3276.00 I

e
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|
|
;
|

—l

\ ) REF]ITEM DESCRIPTION ' N| L

J—-’:’ . . . B
nominal mix plain cement |

concrete “with crushed

stone aggregate using

concrete mixer in all

works upto plinth level

excluding cost of form

work.

___HD

| B S Y D - |

|
1
f
|

é
x
|
1
i

1.5

a3 ()

{

| stonc aggregate 20mm
 nominal size).

’ coarse sand : 3 praded

RATE

| AMOUNT |

cement : 1%

-

180.00 0.50 0.10

9.00

e e S—

l

Total

9.00

cum

4073.00 |

36657.00 |

1!

1.26

| Carriage by mechanical
| transport_ upto S km lead:

" 26.1

_Eanh

R e S S

B e S, S

| |

| |
I {
:

128.16

Total

128.16

cum

111.00

14225.76 |

12

1.10

' and paid) .

Pumping out water caused

| by springs tidal or river

| secpage, broken water main |

. or drains and like during | :

| Excavation or during _
Excavation and laying of ;
base concrete (volume to be
calculated taking height

| from water level to bottom

- of pit and to be measured

80.00

{
|
\
|
|

Total

80.00

cum

146.00

11680.00 |

Job?

&

SIE AE.
Nagar Palik Nigam Nagar palik Nigam
Korba(C.G.) korba(C.G.)

e O U,

As per Estimate Amount Rs.

Say Rs.
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720026.36



